

Criminal Revision No. 13/2025
CNR-WB-CB01-001467-2025

Present : Smt. Sonalee Nandy Chakrabarti,
Sessions Judge, Cooch Behar.
JO Code : WB00584

Order No. 03, dated 19/11/2025

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

Hajira is filed for the revisionist.

Revisionist has filed original postal receipt as per firisti today.

No S/R through Court, A/D is received as yet.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned today.

Fix **05.01.2026** for S/R, A/D, appearance and steps in respect of postal receipt.

Sd/ - S. N. Chakrabarti

Sessions Judge
Cooch-Behar